Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores
Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Fall Calf
010 Ayrshire Summer yrl

No.
402

433
421
436

Name
Shaw, Emily "'
Dudash, Emily-
Poal, Caitlyn-
Schonauer Tyl

mStevens, Chandler

Williams, Erin
Woods, Ashley
Grim, Dan

Davis, Cole

Jay, Kelley
Reynolds, Andrew
Vaill, Meghan
Warmka, Carrie
Hetsch, Sarah
Schoonover, Ethan
Abbott, Catlyn
Jodrey, Corey
Hartlaub, Rachel
DeBlois, Lucas
Fjarlie, Mariah
Hardy, Jenna
Moore, Magen
Travis, Alex
Lunn, Stephany
Jodrey, Cody
Ballmer, Erica
Townsley, Rachel
Dado, Bethany
Zimmerman, Ryan
Evers, Stefani
Leathermen, Kelly
Bond, Laura
Cleaves, Aidan
Baker, Brfandee
Calvin, Kavla
Nystrom, Joy
Dupengiesser, Jacob
Crouse, Rachael
Terrel, Kali

Team
Penn Sta
Ohio ST.
Penn Sta
Ohio ST.
_,__.__UNH“."__‘—-:-_.._

Penn Sta

UNH
Chio ST.
UNH

Ohic ST.
VA Tech
Penn Sta
Cornell
Cornell
UW-A
Colorado
Del. Val
VA Tech
Ohio ST.
uw-B

VA Tech
UW-A

VA Tech
Del. Val
Uuw-B
Colorado
Ohic ST.

VA Tech
Colorado
VA Tech
Ohio ST.
UNH
Colorado
Colorado
VA Tech
Cornell
Colorado
Del. Val

74 26
74 27
72 28
72 29
70 30
68 31
68 32
68 33
66 34
66 35
64 36
64 37
64 38
62 39
62 40
58 41




Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores

Ayrshire

Continued
431 Facer, Edward Cornell 56
407 Hellenbrand, Lindseay Uv-B 56

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

42nlc
43

Page




Event Name

4~Year
09/13/2014
TEAM SCORES
Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Fall Calf

010 Ayrshire Summer yrl

Team ' Score Rank

Penn State 280 1
Ohio ST. A 272 2
UNH 268 3
Ohio ST. B 236 4
YA Tech A 220 5
UW-A 216 6
VA Tech B 216 7
Colorado S 214 8
Del. Val. 210 9
UW-B 208 10
Cornell 202 11
Colorado B 202 12

Division ties broken by contest score




Classes that make up this divis

002 Brown Swiss Summer Yrl

No. Name

427 Davis, Cole

403 Jay, Kelley

425 Hardy, Jenna

435 Schoonover, Ethan

,AJ.O_B.aLln_lEL.EE{.i&L
412 Dudash, bEmily

439 Stevens, Chandler
426 Zimmerman, Ryan
423 Abbott, Catlyn
431 Facer, Edward
413 Grim, Dan
420 Evers, Stefani
418 Jodrey, Corey
404 Dado, Bethany
ad24 DeBlois, Lucas
2406 Warmlta, Carrie
416 Bond, Laura

421 Crouse, Rachael
436 Terrel, Kali

405 Fjarlie, Mariah
401 Pool, Caitlyn
adld Townsley, Rachel
408 Travis, Alex
ad41 Cleaves, Aidan
a400 Gabel, Amber

adl7 Jodrey, Cody

402 Shaw, Emily

419 Schonauer, Tyler
415 Williams, Erin
433 Dupengiesser, Jacob
409 Hartlaub, Rachel
407 Hellenbrand, Lindseay
443 Lunn, Stephany
444 Calvin, Kayla
429 Nystrom, Joy

432 Reynolds, Andrew
438 Caverly, Leah
440 Woods, Ashley
428 Leathermen, Kelly
422 Hetsch, Sarah
442 Baker, Brfandee
a430 Vaill, Meghan

Event Name
4—Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores
Brown
Swiss

ion

Team
VA Tech
Penn Sta
VA Tech
Del. Val
UW-A
Ohio ST.
UNH
VA Tech
VA Tech
Cornell
Ohioc ST.
Colorado
Ohio ST.
UW-A
VA Tech
Uw-A
Ohio ST.
Colorado
Del. Val
UW-A
Penn Sta
Ohio ST.
UW-B
UNH
Penn Sta
Ohioc ST.
Penn Sta
Ohio ST.
Ohio ST.
Cornell
uw-B
UW--B
Colorado
Colorado
VA Tech
Cornell
UNH
UNH
VA Tech
Colorado
Colorado
Cornell

R
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Event Name Page
4-Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores
Brown
Swiss

Cont inued

434 Moore, Magen Del. Val 29  43nk

a=Alternate: A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4—Year
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES

Brown
Swiss
Classes that make up this division
002 Brown Swiss Summer Yrl
Team Score Rank
VA Tech A 150 1
UwW-A 149 2
Ohio ST. A 146 3
Ohio ST. B 146 4
Penn State 145 5
Colorado S 145 6
Cornell . 141 7
VA Tech B 141 8
UW-B 141 9
UNH 140 10
Colorado B 135 11
Del. Val. 129 12

Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4—Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores
Guernsey

Classes that make up this division

004 Guernsey Fall Calf

No. Name

427 Davis, Cole

405 Fjarlie, Mariah

410 Ballmer, Erica

439 Stevens, Chandler

426 _Zimmerman, Ryan’
AT ﬁEBott, Catlvn —

433 Dupengiesser, Jacob

431 Facer, Edward

434 Moore, Magen

404 Dado, Bethany

440 Woods, Ashley

407 Hellenbrand, Lindseay

408 Travis, Alex

444 Calvin, Kayla

436 Terrel, Kali

403 Jay, Kelley

425 Hardy, Jenna

420 Evers, Stefani

442 Baker, Brfandee

443 Lunn, Stephany

428 Leathermen, Kelly

421 Crouse, Rachael

402 Shaw, Emily

419 Schonauer, Tyler

416 Bond, Laura

435 Schoonover, Ethan

422 Hetsch, Sarah

415 Williams, Erin

413 Grim, Dan

ad24 DeBlois, Lucas

a44l Cleaves, Aidan

429 Nystrom, Joy

adld Townsley, Rachel

418 Jodrey, Corey

432 Reynolds, Andrew

401 Pool, Caitlyn

412 Dudash, Emily

438 Caverly, Leah

409 Hartlaub, Rachel

adl7 Jodrey, Cody

a400 Gabel, Amber

ad430 Vaill, Meghan

UW-A
UNH
UW-B
UY-B
Colorado
Del. Val
Penn Sta
VA Tech
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
VA Tech
Colorado
Penn Sta
Ohio ST.
Ohio ST.
Del. Val
Colorado
OChio ST.
"Ohio ST.
VA Tech
UNH

VA Tech
Chio ST.
Chio ST.
Cornell
Penn Sta
Ohio ST.
UNH
Uw-B
Ohio ST.
Penn Sta
Cornell

R

>

O WWLWRININTIN DI DI D DI DI = et b e e b =t 2 2
EWONROONNGNAEWXNROOENOUIEWNEOONNAUITR W




Event Name Page
4-Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores
Guernsey

Cont inued

a406 Warmka, Carrie Uw-A 13 43nk

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES
Guernsey

Classes that make up this division
004 Guernsey Fall Calf
Team

UW-A

VA Tech A

Colorado B

Del. Val.
*?MA,Iech;B_————-————

Colorado

Cornell

UNH

UW-B

Ohio ST. B

Penn State

Chio ST. A

Division ties broken by contest score

Score
150
148
146
145
142
141
136
135
135
132
130
123

Rank

—t

[
NECORNIORWN




Event Name
4—-Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores

Holstein
Classes that make up this division
003 Holstein Winter Yrl
008 Holstein 2 Yr Olds
012 Holstein Summer Yrlng
108 Holstein 2 Yr Olds — Reasons
No. Name Team
405 Fjarlie, Mariah UwW-A
432 Reynolds, Andrew Cornell
427 Davis, Cole VA Tech
435 Schoonover, Ethan Del. Val
410 Ballmer, Erica UW-A
—I3T Facer  fdward Cornel |
a406 Warmka, Carrie UW-A
403 Jay, Kelley Penn Sta
425 Hardy, Jenna VA Tech
426 Zimmerman, Ryan YA Tech
407 Hellenbrand, Lindseay UW-B
402 Shaw, Emily Penn Sta
a430 Vaill, Meghan Cornell
408 Travis, Alex UW-B
404 Dado, Bethany UW-A
442 Baker, Brfandee Colorado
423 Abbott, Catlyn VA Tech
433 Dupengiesser, Jacob Cornell
438 Caverly, Leah UNH
419 Schonauer, Tyler Ohio ST.
422 Hetsch, Sarah Colorado
412 Dudash, Emily Ohio ST.
409 Hartlaub, Rachel Uw--B
a400 Gabel, Amber Penn Sta
439 Stevens, Chandler UNI
434 Moore, Magen Del. Val
440 Woods, Ashley UNH
415 Williams, Erin Ohio ST.
ad4dl Cleaves, Aidan UNH
420 Evers, Stefani Colorado
adl4d Townsley, Rachel Ohio ST.
401 Pool, Caitlyn Penn Sta
418 Jodrey, Corey Ohio ST.
429 Nystrom, Joy VA Tech
428 Leathermen, Kelly VA Tech
413 Grim, Dan ) Chio ST.
443 Lunn, Stephany Colorado
436 Terrel, Kali Del. Val

ad24 DeBlois, Lucas VYA Tech

Score
195
195
194
193
193
193
191
190
189
187
187
186
186
186
185
134
182
132
182
181
180
179
179
179
177
177
175
173
173
172
171
168
168
188
163
161
158
155
153

R

=

QOO W

bt et e b e e e
SO WNHO




416
444
a4l7
421

Bond, Laura
Calvin, Kayla
Jodrey, Cody
Crouse, Rachael

Event Name Page
4-Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores
Holstein

Cont inued

Ohio ST. 149 40nk
Colorado 148 41
Ohio ST. 144 42
Colorado 1236 43

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4—Year
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES
Holstein

Classes that make up this division

003 Holstein Winter Yrl

008 Holstein 2 Yr Olds

012 Holstein Summer Yrlng

108 Holstein 2 Yr 0Olds - Reasons

Team

UW—-A
Cornell

VA Tech A
UW-B

Penn State
UNH

Del. Val.
VA Tech B
Ohio ST. A
Chio ST. B
Colorado B
Colorado S

Division ties broken by contest score

Score

b73
570
5568
552
544
534
925
925
513
498
490
488

Rank

WO~ & N =




Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores

Jersey
Classes that make up this division
005 Jersey Spring Yrl
006 Jersey Cows
011 Jersey Fall Calves
106 Jersey Cows — Reasons
No. Name Team
420 Evers, Stefani Colorado
405 Fjarlie, Mariah UW-A
401 Pool, Caitlyn - Penn Sta
427 Davis, Cole VA Tech
403 J Penn Sta
tacer, BEdwar Cornell
432 Reyvnolds, Andrew Cornell
418 Jodrey, Corey Ohio ST.
adl4d Townsley, Rachel Chio ST.
413 Grim, Dan Ohio ST.
434 Moore, Magen Del. Val
425 Hardy, Jenna VA Tech
433 Dupengiesser, Jacob Cornell
416 Bond, Laura Ohio ST.
a430 Vaill, Meghan Cornell
435 Schoonover, Ethan Del. Val
419 Schonauer, Tyler Ohio ST.
423 Abbott, Catlyn VA Tech
410 Ballmer, Erica UW-A
412 Dudash, Emily Ohio ST.
426 Zimmerman, Ryan VA Tech
415 Williams, Erin Ohic ST.
409 Hart laub, Rachel UW-B
402 Shaw, Emily Penn Sta
adl7 Jodrey, Cody Ohio ST.
443 Lumnm, Stephany Colorado
421 Crouse, Rachael Colorado
439 Stevens, Chandler UNH
440 Woods, Ashley UNH
adz24 DeBlois, Lucas VA Tech
407 Hellenbrand, Lindseay Uw-B
438 Caverly, Leah UNH
404 Dado, Bethany UW-A
ad4l Cleaves, Aidan UNH
444 Calvin, Kayla Colorado
a406 Warmkka, Carrie Uw-A
442 Baker, Brfandee Colorado
428 Leathermen, Kelly . VA Tech

436 Terrel, Kali Del. Val

Score
193
191
190
189
188
138
187
187
187
186
186
185
183
183
182
181
180
180
178
177
176
175
175
174
174
169
169
168
187
166
166
165
164
163
156
153
151
150
150

R
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Event Name | Page
4—Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores

Jersey

Cont inued
a400 Gabel, Amber Penn Sta 148 40nk
429 Nystrom, Joy VA Tech 147 41
422 Hetsch, Sarah Colorado 127 42
408 Travis, Alex Uuw-B 123 43

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES
Jersey

Classes that make up this division

005 Jersey Spring Yrl

006 Jersey Cows

011 Jersey Fall Calves
106 Jersey Cows — Reasons

Team

Cornell
Penn State
Ohio ST. B
VA Tech A
._Ohig ST.A
UW-A

Del. Val.
UNH :
Colorado S
VA Tech B
Colorado B
UW¥-B

Division ties broken by contest score

Score

558
552
bb0
541
538
533
517
500
489
486
476
464

Rank

—
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Event Name
4—-Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores
Milking
Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division

007 Shorthorn Summer Yrl
009 Shorthorn Cows

No.
ad24
ad06

408

427

MName
DeBlois, Lucas
Warmka, Carrie
Travis, Alex
Davis, Cole

JféOS;:::;%agg Kellex
; ardy, Jenna -

444
421
401
434
428
433
415
426
439
402
412
405
413
409
416
442
410
438
418
a430
407
ad441l
436
435
a4l7
adl4d
423
431
420
443
429
418
404
a400
422

Calvin, Kayla
Crouse, Rachael
Pool, Caitlyn
Moore, Magen
Leathermen, Kelly
Dupengiesser, Jacob
Williams, Erin
Zimmerman, Ryan
Stevens, Chandler
Shaw, Emily
Dudash, Emily
Fjarlie, Mariah
Grim, Dan
Hartlaub, Rachel
Bond, Laura
Baker, Brfandee
Ballmer, Erica
Caverly, Leah
Jodrey, Corey
Vaill, Meghan
Hellenbrand, Lindseay
Cleaves, Aidan
Terrel, Kali
Schoonover, Ethan
Jodrey, Cody
Townsley, Rachel
Abbott, Catlyn
Facer, Edward
Evers, Stefani
Lunn, Stephany
Nystrom, Joy
Schonauer, Tyler
Dado, Bethany
Gabel, Amber
Hetsch, Sarah

Team
YA Tech
UW-A
Uwv-B
VA Tech
Penn Sta
VA Tech
Colorado
Colorado
Penn Sta
Del. Val
VA Tech
Cornell
Ohio ST.
VA Tech
UNH
Penn Sta
Ohio ST.
Uw-A
Ohio ST.
Uw-B
Ohio ST.
Colorado
UW-A
UNH
Ohio ST.
Cornell
UW-B
UNH
Del. Val
Del. Val
Ohio ST.
Ohio ST.
YA Tech
Cornell
Colorado
Colorado
VA Tech
Ohio ST.
UW-A
Penn Sta
Colorado

R
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Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores

Milking

Shorthorn

Cont inued
432 Reynolds, Andrew Cornell 63
440 Woods, Ashley UUNH 56

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

42nk
43

Page




Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES

Milking
Shorthorn
Classes that make up this division
007 Shorthorn Summer Yrl
009 Shorthorn Cows
Team Score Rank
Penn State 252 1
VA Tech B 244 2
Uwv-B 243 3
VA Tech A 241 4
_OhioST.A 238 5
. Colorado 236 6
Del. Val. 231 7
Colorado S 224 8
UW-A 219 9
Chio ST. B 218 10
Cornell 217 11
UNH 212 12

Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4—Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores

Reasons
Classes that make up this division
106 Jersey Cows — Reasons
108 Holstein 2 Yr Olds — Reasons
No. Name Team
adld Townsley, Rachel Ohio ST.
432 Reynolds, Andrew Cornell
405 Fjarlie, Mariah UwW-A
420 Evers, Stefani Colorado
a430 Vaill, M Cornell
—aA27 — Davis, Cole ' VA Tech
425 Hardy, Jenna VA Tech
410 Ballmer, Erica UW-A
412 Dudash, Emily Ohio ST.
433 Dupengiesser, Jacob Cornell
431 Facer, Edward Cornell
403 Jay, Kelley Penn Sta
402 Shaw, Emily Penn Sta
426 Zimmerman, Ryan VA Tech
442 Baker, Brfandee Colorado
401 Pool, Caitlyn Penn Sta
415 Williams, Erin Chio ST.
429 Nystrom, Jovy VA Tech
434 Moore, Magen Del. Val
404 Dado, Bethany UW-A
435 Schoonover, Ethan Del. Val
423 Abbott, Catlyn VA Tech
416 Bond, Laura Chio ST
428 Leathermen, Kelly VA Tech
ad06 Warmka, Carrie Uw-A
443 Lunn, Stephany Colorado
419 Schonauer, Tyler Ohic ST.
421 Crouse, Rachael Colorado
ad24 DeBlois, Lucas VA Tech
418 Jodrey, Corey Ohio ST.
409 Hartlaub, Rachel UW-B
407 Hellenbrand, Lindseay UW-B
addl Cleaves, Aidan UNH
413 Grim, Dan Ohio ST.
444 Calvin, Kayla Colorado
440 Woods, Ashley UNH
a400 Gabel, Amber Penn Sta
adl17 Jodrey, Cody Ohio ST.
438 Caverly, Leah UNH
422 Hetsch, Sarah Colorado
436 Terrel, Kali Del. Val

R
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Event Name Page
4-Year
09/13/2014

Individual Scores
Reasons

Cont inued

439 Stevens, Chandler UNH 67 42Znk
408 Travis, Alex UW-B 58 43

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES
Reasons

Classes that make up this division

106 Jersey Cows — Reasons
108 Holstein 2 Yr Olds — Reasons

Team

Cornell
UW-A

Penn -State
VA Tech A
VA Tech B

oclorado B
Ohio ST. B
Colorado S
Del. Val.
UW-B
UNH

Division ties broken by contest score D

Score

283
278
273
273
272
262
266
254
251
247
219
216

Rank

O~ wi-




ooom

No.
427
403
405
425
402

1
435
410
412
439
426
419
432
423
415
433
431
413
420
434
418
438
414
409
404
430
406
424
440
407
408
416
441
442
443
400

Primary tie breaker(s)

Event Name
4—Year
09/13/2014

106 Jersey Cows — Reasons
108 Holstein 2 Yr Olds — Reasons
Secondary tie breaker(s)

006 Jersey Cows

008 Holstein 2 Yr Olds
009 Shorthorn Cows

Name
Davis, Cole
Jay, Kelley
Fjarlie, Mariah
Hardy, Jenna
Shaw, Emily

v yn
Schoonover, Ethan
Ballmer, Erica
Dudash, Emily
Stevens, Chandler
Zimmerman, Ryan
Schonauer, Tvler
Reynolds, Andrew
Abbott, Catlyn
Williams, Erin
Dupengiesser, Jacob
Facer, Edward
Grim, Dan
Evers, Stefani
Moore, Magen
Jodrey, Corey
Caverly, Leah
Townsley, Rachel
Hartlaub, Rachel
Dado, Bethany
Vaill, Meghan
Warmka, Carrie
DeBlois, Lucas
Woods, Ashley

Hel lenbrand, Lindseay

Travis, Alex
Bond, Laura
Cleaves, Aidan
Baker, Brfandee
Lunn, Stephany
Gabel, Amber

INDIVIDUAL 3CORES

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
VA Tech® 656 1 84 11 50 1
Penn Sta 649 2 84 12 50 2
UW-A 636 3 74 22 49 20
VA Tech ff 635 4 74 23 50 3
Penn Sta 631 5 100 1 46 27
Penn Sta 623 6 96 3 49 21
Del. Val 619 7 78 17 50 4
UW-A 618 8 72 28 50 5
Ohio ST. 617 9 98 2 50 6
UNH 614 10 88 7 50 7
VA Tech f 613 11 68 31 50 8
Ohio ST. 613 12 92 4 46 28
Cornell 610 13 84 13 45 36
VA Techfl 610 14 78 18 50 9
Ohio ST. 609 15 88 8 46 29
Cornell 607 16 62 39 46 30
Cornell 607 17 56 42 50 10
Ohio ST. 604 18 86 10 50 11
Colorado 601 19 68 32 50 i2
Del. Val 601 20 74 24 29 43
OChio ST. h95 21 78 19 50 13
UNH 504 22 92 5 45 37
Ohio ST. 580 23 72 29 49 22
Uw-B 590 24 78 20 46 31
UW-A 586 25 70 30 50 14
Cornell 585 26 84 14 32 42
UW-A 583 27 84 15 50 15
VA Tech{ 583 28 78 21 50 15
UNH 581 29 88 9 45 38
UW-B 579 30 56 43 46 32
UWV-B 574 31 74 25 49 23
Ohio ST. 572 32 66 34 50 17
UNH 569 33 66 35 49 24
Colorado 567 34 64 36 43 4]
Colorado 565 3bH 74 26 46 33
Penn Sta 563 36 a9z 6 49 25




No.
428
421
444
417
422
429
436

Name
Leathermen, Kelly
Crouse, Rachael
Calvin, Kayla
Jodrey, Cody
Hetsch, Sarah
Nystrom, Joy
Terrel, Kali

Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Brown

Contest Ayrshire Swiss
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
VA Tech > ~ 559 37 68 33 45 39
Colorado 553 38 62 40 50 18
Colorado 553 39 64 37 46 34
Ohio ST. 548 40 74 27 49 26
Colorado 547 41 ¢ 84 16 45 40
VA Tech % 539 42 64 38 46 35
Del. Val 537 43 58 41 50 19




Event Name Page 2
4-Year
09/13/2014

Cont inued

Milking
Guernsey Holstein Jersey ~  Shorthorn Reasons
No. Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Ranl
427 Davis, Cole 50 1 194 3 189 4 89 4 94 G
403 Jay, Kelley 48 16 180 8 188 5 89 5 92 12
405 Fjarlie, Mariah 50 2 195 1 191 2 7T 18 95 3
425 Hardy, Jenna 48 17 189 9 185 12 89 6 94 4
402 Shaw, Emily 47 23 186 12 174 24 78 16 91 13
401 Pool, Caitlyn 35 36 168 32 190 3 85 9 90 16
435 Schoonover, Ethan 45 26 193 4 181 16 72 30 88 21
410 Ballmer, Erica 50 3 193 5 178 19 75 23 94 8
412 Dudash, Emily 35 37 179 22 177 20 78 17 a3 9
439 Stevens, Chandler 50 4 177 25 168 28 81 15 67 42
426 - Zimmerman, Ryan 50 5 187 10 176 21 82 14 91 14
419 Schonauner, Tyler 47 24 181 20 180 17 67 38 85 27
432 Reynolds, Andrew 36 35 195 2 187 -7 63 42 97 2
423 Abbott, Catlyn 50 6 182 17 180 18 70 33 83 22
415 Williams, Erin 44 28 173 28 175 22 83 13 90 17
433 Dupengiesser, Jacob 50 7 182 18 183 13 84 12 a3 10
431 Facer, HEdward 50 7 193 6 188 6 70 34 93 10
413 Grim, Dan 44 29 161 36 186 10 77 19 79 34
420 Evers, Stefani 48 18 172 30 . 193 1 70 35 a5 4
434 Moore, Magen 50 9 177. 26 186 11 85 10 29 19
418 Jodrey, Corey 38 34 168 33 187 8 74 25 31 30
438 Caverly, Leah 35 38 182 19 165 32 75 24 71 39
414 -Townsley, Rachel 40 33 171 31 187 9 71 32 Q9 1
409 Hartlaub, Rachel 35 39 179 23 175 23 77 20 81 31
404 Dado, Bethany 50 10 185 15 164 33 67 39 89 20
430 Vaill, Meghan 27 42 186 13 182 15 74 26 95 5
406 Warmka, Carrie 13 43 191 7 153 36 92 1 26 25
424 DeBlois, Lucas 44 30 153 39 166 30 92 1 82 29
440 Woods, Ashley 50 11 175 27 167 29 56 43 78 36
407 Hellenbrand, Lindseay 50 12 187 11 166 31 T4 27 80 32
408 Travis, Alex 50 13 186 i4 123 43 92 3 58 .43
416 Bond, Laura 47 25 149 40 183 14 77 21 88 23
4471 Cleaves, Aidan 44 31 173 29 163 34 74 28 80 33
442 Baker, Brfandee 438 12 184 16 151 37 7 22 91 15
443 Lunn, Stephany 48 20 158 37 169 26 70 36 86 26
400 Gabel, Amber 29 41 179 24 148 40 66 40 78 37
428 Leathermen, Kelly 48 21 163 35 150 38 85 11 88 24
421 Crouse, Rachael 48 22 136 43 169 27 88 8 85 28
444 Calvin, Kayla 50 14 148 41 156 35 89 7 79 35
417 Jodrey, Cody 35 40 144 42 174 25 72 31 77 38
422 Hetsch, Sarah 45 27 180 21 127 42 66 41 71 40
429 Nystrom, Joy 44 32 168 34 147 41 70 37 90 18
436 Terrel, Kali 50 15 1565. 38 150 39 74 29 70 4]

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

Primary tie breaker(s)

106 JerseyCows — Reasons

108 HolsteinZ Yr Olds — Reasons
Secondary tie breaker(s)

006 JerseyCows

008 Holstein2 Yr QOlds

009 ShorthornCows

TEAM SCORES

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey Holstein
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sceore Rank
Penn State 1903 1 280 1 145 5 130 11 544 5
VA Tech A 1858 2 220 5 150 1 148 2 558 3
Uw-A 1840 3 216 6 149 2 150 1 573 1
Ohio"ST. A 1830 4 272 2 146 3 123 12 513 9
”’{%ﬁ?maLL_______ 1824 5 202 11 141 7 136 7 570 2
1789 6 268 3 140 10 135 8 534 6
Ohio ST. B 1780 7 236 4 146 4 132 10 498 10
Del. Val. 1757 B 210 9 129 12 145 4 525 7
VA Tech B 1754 9 216 7 141 8 142 5 525 8
UW-B 1743 10 208 10 141 9 135 9 552 4
Colorado S 1701 11 214 8 145 6 141 6 488 12
Colorado B 1685 12 202 12 135 11 146 3 490 11




Team

Penn State
VA Tech A

UW-A

Ohio ST. A
Cornell

Ohio ST. B
Del. Val.
VA Tech B
UW-B
Colorado S
Colorade B

Jersey

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

HH2
641
533
538
558
500
550
517
486
464
439
476

NWOHGRN

10
12

Event Name
4—-Year
09/13/2014

Cont inued

Milking
Shorthorn Reasons

252 1 273 3
241 4 273 4
219 9 278 2
238 5 262 6
217 11 283 1

212 12 216 12

218 10 254 3
231 7 247 10
244 2 272 5
243 3 219 11
224 g 2bl 9
236 6 256 7

Page 2




Event Name
4-Year
09/13/2014

INDIVIDUAL CLASSES
BY CONTESTANT

Official

Class

No. Class Name Placing Cuts
001 Ayrshire Fall Calf 3412 2 4 8
002 Brown Swiss Summer Yrl 4123 4 5 1
003 Holstein Winter Yrl 3142 2 5 4
004 Guernsey Fall Calf 3412 2 6 3
005 Jersey Spring Yrl 2314 5 2 5
006 Jersey Cows 4213 4 2 8
007 Shorthorn Summer Yrl 2341 2 3 2
008 Holstein 2 Yr Olds 2431 2 3 5
009 Shorthorn Cows 1324 5 2 4
010 Ayrshire Summer yrl 2413 2 4 4
011 Jersey Fall Calves 4123 3 3 5
012 Holstein Summer Yrlng 2341 6 2 4

NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;

Plc = Class placing:; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score
No. Cl Ple ScRn Cl Plc ScRn Cl Ple ScRn Cl
400 001 3142 46 002 4132 49 003 3124 46 004

005 2314 50 006 1324 14 34 007 4231 42 008
009 2413 24 010 2431 46 011 4123 5O 012
401 Q01 3142 46 002 4132 49 003 1342 48 004
005 2134 48 006 4123 48 47 007 3421 43 008
009 1243 42 010 2413 50 011 1423 47 012
402, 001 3412 50 002 1423 46 003 3142 50 004
005 2314 50 006 2143 40 42 007 3421 43 008
009 2143 35 010 2413 50 011 1432 42 012
403 001 3142 46 002 4123 50 003 3142 50 004
005 2314 50 006 4123 48 48 007 2431 47 008
009 1243 42 010 2341 38 011 1432 42 012
404 001 3412 50 002 4123 50 003 1342 48 004
005 2143 41 006 1243 38 43 007 2431 47 008
009 4213 20 010 3412 20 011 1432 42 012
405 001 1342 40 002 4132 49 003 3142 50 004
005 2134 48 006 4123 48 50 007 2341 50 008
0092 4123 27 010 2314 34 011 4132 45 012
406 001 3142 46 002 4123 50 003 1342 48 004
005 2314 50 006 1243 38 40 007 2341 50 008
009 1243 42 010 2341 38 011 1324 25 012
407 001 1432 38 002 1423 46 003 3412 45 004
005 2134 48 006 1423 42 34 007 2341 50 008
009 2413 24 010 3124 18 011 1432 42 012
408 001 3412 50 002 4132 49 003 3142 50 004
005 2314 50 006 1324 14 18 007 2341 50 008
009 1243 42 010 3214 24 011 1243 41 012
409 001 1432 38 002 1423 46 003 3142 50 004
005 2314 50 006 4123 48 43 007 2341 50 008
009 4123 27 010 1243 40 011 4321 34 012
410 001 1432 38 002 4123 50 003 1342 48 004
005 3124 38 006 4123 48 45 007 3241 48 008
009 4123 27 010 2314 34 011 1423 47 012
412 001 3412 50 002 4123 50 003 3412 45 004
005 2314 50 006 1423 42 43 007 4321 40 008
009 1423 38 010 4213 48 011 1432 42 012
413 001 1342 40 002 4123 50 003 1342 48 004
005 2134 48 006 4123 48 40 007 2341 50 008
009 4123 27 010 2431 46 011 4123 R0 012
414 001 1432 38 002 4132 49 003 3412 45 on4
005 2134 48 006 4123 48 49 007 2431 47 008
009 2413 24 010 2314 34 011 1432 42 012
415 001 3142 46 002 1423 46 003 3142 50 004
005 2314 50 006 1423 42 42 007 3241 48 008
009 2143 35 010 4123 42 011 1243 41 012
416 001 1342 40 002 4123 50 003 3142 50 004
005 2134 48 006 4123 48 45 007 2341 50 008
009 4123 27 010 3421 26 011 1432 42 012

Ple

4123
4213
2314
3124
2143
2134
3421
2341
2134
4312
2431
2314
3412
2413
2314
3412
2431
2341
2134
2341
2341
3412
2431
2314
3412
2431
2314
3124
2413
2314
3412
2431
2314
3124
2431
4321
3142
2134

3214

4132
4231
3124
3142
2341
3124
3421
2134
1324

Rn

44

43

49

44

416

45

46

46

40

38

49

50

39

50

48

43




417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

3412
2134
1243
3412
2314
4123
3142
2314
4123
1342
2314
4213
1432
1324
1423
3142
3214
2413
1342
2314
4213
3142
1234
1243
1342
2314
1243
1342
2134
2143
3142
2134
1243
1342
1324
2143
1342
1324
4213
3142
2134
2413
1432
2314
4213
3412
1234
2413
1432
1234
1423
1342
2314
2143
1342
2314
2413
1342
2314
2413
3142
2314
4123
1432
2134
2143
3142
2314
4213
4132
2314
2413
1342
1324
4123
1342
3124
4213
1342
1324
1243

002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
Q02
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

4132
1423
3214
4123
4123
3241
1423
4213
2431
4123
4123
3241
4123
4123
3214
4213
1324
2341
4123
1423
2341
4123
4213
1234
4123
1423
2314
4123
1423
3241
4123
4123
2341
4213
1423
3241
1423
4132
3214
2143
4123
2134
4123
4123
3124
1432
4213
2314
1423
4123
3214
3142
1423
2314
4123
4123
2341
4123
1423
3124
1432
4123
2431
4123
4123
2413
1432
4123
4123
4132
4213
3214
4312
4123
3214
1423
4123
2314
1423
4123
3214

37

42

49

48

40

26

43

44

46

44

46

41

42

48

48

49

47

47

41

32

36

30

38

40

44

38

30

003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

3412
4123
1423
3142
2431
1423
3142
4321
1342
4312
2341
4213
3412
2341

4132

3142
4231
1432
3142
2341
4132
3142
2341
1342
1342
2431
1423
3142
2431
1432
3142
2431
1423
1432
2341
1342
3412
2341
1342
3142
2341
2143
1342
2341
1432
3142
3124
1423
3412
3214
1423
3142
2341
1423
3142
3241
1432
3412
2341
3412
3142
2314
1342
3142
3214
1432
3142
3412
1342
3142
2341
3142
1342
2341
3142
1432
2341
4132
4312
2431
1432

004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
0038
0lz
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

3124
2143
1324
3241
2314
2134
3421
2413
2341
4312
2341
3214
4312
1234
1324
4321
2413
2134
3412
2341
3214
3142
2143
3124
4312
2341
2314
3412
2431
3214
3412
2431
2314
4312
2341
3124
3142
2341
3124
1324
2341
2413
3412
2431
2341
1342
2341
2341
3412
2413
2314
3412
2314
2314
4321
2431
2314
3412
2431
1324
3124
2341
2341
3412
2431
2134
3412
2314
2314
3142
2314
3241
4312
2413
3241
4312
2341
1324
3412
2314
1324

40

39

36

47

45

45

45

38

48

47

48

47

48

47

45

48

46

42

47

38

35

37

40

40

47

48

49




